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The following CRs were agreed by SA WG2 and are provided to TSG SA#53 for approval:

	TS
	CR
	Rv
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	S2 mtg
	SA2 TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected

	23.203
	0552
	3
	Rel-11
	New normative Annex: Fixed Broadband access interworking. Information Flows
	B
	11.2.0
	S2-86
	S2-113572
	Ericsson, ST-Ericsson, AT&T, ZTE
	BBAI
	X.7 (new)

	23.203
	0553
	2
	Rel-11
	New normative Annex: Fixed Broadband access interworking. Requirements
	B
	11.2.0
	S2-86
	S2-113783
	Ericsson, ST-Ericsson, AT&T, ZTE
	BBAI
	7.1, X (new)

	23.203
	0570
	3
	Rel-11
	New normative Annex: Fixed Broadband access interworking Functional entities
	B
	11.2.0
	S2-86
	S2-113571
	Huawei, Hisilicon, Ericsson, ST-Ericsson, AT&T, ZTE
	BBAI
	X.6 (new)

	23.203
	0574
	2
	Rel-11
	New Normative Annex - BBF Access Interworking Reference Architecture and Points
	B
	11.2.0
	S2-86
	S2-113570
	Alcatel-Lucent, Ericsson, AT&T
	BBAI
	X.4, X.5

	23.203
	0575
	3
	Rel-11
	New Normative Annex: S9* HNB CS Procedures
	B
	11.2.0
	S2-86
	S2-113784
	Alcatel-Lucent, AT&T, Huawei
	BBAI
	New Annex X.8


